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Ref.

No.

FEE STRUCTURE

B.Ed Course

Date

Aeademic Year 2021 -22 & 2022 - 23

Admission Fee

Tuition Fee (4000 x 12)
Development Fee

Library Fee

Journals & Magazines Fee
Activity Fee

Educational Workshop/Project Work
Sports & Game Fee
Laboratory Fee

Computer Fee

College Exam Fee
Miscellaneous Fee

6000.00
48000.00
6500.00
1000.00
1000.00
1500.00
. 1500.00
1000.00
2000.00
2000.00
1500.00
3000.00

75000.00

2 vear 2021 —22 & 2022 -23

Admission Fee

Tuition Fee (4000 x 12)
Development Fee

Library Fee

Journals & Magazines Fee
Activity Fee

Educational Workshop/Project Work
Sports & Game Fee
Laboratory Fee

Computer Fee

College Exam Fee
Miscellaneous Fee

University Exam Fee as per University

University Registration Fee as per University

6000.00
48000.00
6500.00
1000.00
1000.00
1500.00
1500.00
1000.00
2000.00
2000.00
1500.00
3000.00

75000.00

JANUI B.ED. COLLEGE
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JAMUY BED COLLEGE

At.- Gadl Katauna, Po.- Katauna, Dist.- Jamul- 811313 (Blhar)
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FEE STRUCTURE
B.Ed Course

Aeademic Year 2022 —23 & 2022 - 24

Admission Fee

Tuition Fee (4000 x 12)
Development Fee

Library Fee

Journals & Magazines Fee
Activity Fee

Educational Workshop/Project Work
Sports & Game Fee
Laboratory Fee

Computer Fee

College Exam Fee
Miscellaneous Fee

Total:-

2™ year 2022 —23 & 2022 - 24

6000.00
48000.00
6500.00
1000.00
1000.00
1500.00
1500.00
1000.00
2000.00
2000.00
1500.00
3000.00

75000.00

Admission Fee

Tuition Fee (4000 x 12)
Development Fee

Library Fee

Journals & Magazines Fee
Activity Fee

Educational Workshop/Project Work
Sports & Game Fee
Laboratory Fee

Computer Fee

College Exam Fee
Miscellaneous Fee

University Exam Fee as per University
University Registration Fee as per University

Total:-

6000.00
48000.00
6500.00
1000.00
1000.00
1500.00
1500.00
1000.00
2000.00
2000.00
1500.00
3000.00

75000.00

Secre
JAMU B.ED. COLLEGE

Gadi Katouna, Jamui Bihae




JAMII! BED COLLEGE

At.- Gadl Katauna, Po.- Katauna, Dist.- Jamui- 811313 (Bihar)
E-mall: Jamulbedcollege@gmail.com

FEE STRUCTURE

B.Ed Course
Aeademic Year 2023 -24 & 2024 - 25

Admission Fee

Tuition Fee (4000 x 12)
Development Fee

Library Fee

Journals & Magazines Fee
Activity Fee

Educational Workshop/Project Work
Sports & Game Fee
Laboratory Fee

Computer Fee

College Exam Fee
Miscellaneous Fee

Total:-

2" Year 2023 — 24 & 2024 - 25

6000.00
48000.00
6500.00
1000.00
1000.00
1500.00
1500.00
1000.00
2000.00
2000.00
1500.00
3000.00

75000.00

Admission Fee

Tuition Fee (4000 x 12)
Development Fee

Library Fee

Journals & Magazines Fee
Activity Fee

Educational Workshop/Project Work
Sports & Game Fee
Laboratory Fee

Computer Fee

College Exam Fee
Miscellaneous Fee

University Exam Fee as per University
University Registration Fee as per University

Total:-

6000.00
48000.00
6500.00
1000.00
1000.00
1500.00
1500.00
1000.00
2000.00
2000.00
1500.00
3000.00

75000.00

JAMUI B.ED. COLLEGE
Gadi Katouna, Jamui Bihar




