

JAMUI BED COLLEGE

At.- Gadi Katauna, Po.- Katauna, Dist.- Jamui- 811313 (Bihar)

E-mail: Jamuibedcollege@gmail.com

	Date
Pof No	

FEE STRUCTURE

B.Ed Course

Aeademic Year 2021 - 22 & 2022 - 23

Total:-	75000.00
	3000.00
	1500.00
	2000.00
	2000.00
	1000.00
	1500.00
	1500.00
	1000.00
	1000.00
	6500.00
	48000.00
	6000.00
	Total:-

2nd Year 2021 - 22 & 2022 - 23

	75000 00
Miscellaneous Fee	3000.00
College Exam Fee	1500.00
Computer Fee	
Laboratory Fee	2000.00
	2000.00
Sports & Game Fee	1000.00
Educational Workshop/Project Work	1500.00
Activity Fee	1500.00
Journals & Magazines Fee	
Library Fee	1000.00
Development Fee	1000.00
	6500.00
Tuition Fee (4000 x 12)	48000.00
Admission Fee	6000.00

Total:-

University Exam Fee as per University University Registration Fee as per University 75000.00

Secretary
JANUI B.ED. COLLEGE
Gadi Katouna, Janui Bihar



JAMUI BED COLLEGE

At.- Gadi Katauna, Po.- Katauna, Dist.- Jamui- 811313 (Bihar)

E-mail: Jamulbedcollege@gmail.com

	Date
Def No.	

FEE STRUCTURE

B.Ed Course

<u>Aeademic Year 2022 – 23 & 2022 - 24</u>

Admission Fee	6000.00
Tuition Fee (4000 x 12)	48000.00
Development Fee	6500.00
Library Fee	1000.00
Journals & Magazines Fee	1000.00
Activity Fee	1500.00
Educational Workshop/Project Work	1500.00
Sports & Game Fee	1000.00
Laboratory Fee	2000.00
Computer Fee	2000.00
College Exam Fee	1500.00
Miscellaneous Fee	3000.00
Total:-	75000.00

2nd Year 2022 - 23 & 2022 - 24

Admission Fee	6000.00
Tuition Fee (4000 x 12)	48000.00
Development Fee	6500.00
Library Fee	1000.00
Journals & Magazines Fee	1000.00
Activity Fee	1500.00
Educational Workshop/Project Work	1500.00
Sports & Game Fee	1000.00
Laboratory Fee	2000.00
Computer Fee	2000.00
College Exam Fee	1500.00
Miscellaneous Fee	3000.00

Total:-

University Exam Fee as per University University Registration Fee as per University

JAMUI B.ED. COLLEGE
Gadi Katouna, Jamui Bihar

75000.00



JAMUI BED COLLEGE

At.- Gadi Katauna, Po.- Katauna, Dist.- Jamui- 811313 (Bihar) E-mail: Jamulbedcollege@gmail.com

	Date
Ref. No	

FEE STRUCTURE

B.Ed Course

Aeademic Year 2023 - 24 & 2024 - 25

Total:-	75000.00
Miscellaneous Fee	3000.00
College Exam Fee	1500.00
Computer Fee	2000.00
Laboratory Fee	2000.00
Sports & Game Fee	1000.00
Educational Workshop/Project Work	1500.00
Activity Fee	1500.00
Journals & Magazines Fee	1000.00
Library Fee	1000.00
Development Fee	6500.00
Tuition Fee (4000 x 12)	48000.00
Admission Fee	6000.00

2nd Year 2023 - 24 & 2024 - 25

Admission Fee	6000.00
	48000.00
Tuition Fee (4000 x 12)	6500.00
Development Fee	1000.00
Library Fee Journals & Magazines Fee	1000.00
Activity Fee	1500.00
Educational Workshop/Project Work	1500.00
Sports & Game Fee	1000.00
Laboratory Fee	2000.00
Computer Fee	2000.00
College Exam Fee	1500.00
Miscellaneous Fee	3000.00

Total:-

75000.00

University Exam Fee as per University University Registration Fee as per University

JAMUI B.ED. COLLEGE Gadi Katouna, Jamui Bihar